
Men's Premiership Women's Comps Men's Community

Premier L Distict L AAW, WYL AAM, Mas Mini Roos U12 Mixed U13 - 14 U15 - U18 Girls 12 - 16

Thu 13 Feb to Sun 16 Feb PC - R1 PC - R1 Games played Thu, Fri, Sun, PC Pre-Season Cup

Thu 20 Feb to Sun 23 Feb PC - R2 PC - R2 Games played Thu, Fri, Sun

Thu 27 Feb to Sun 01 Mar PC - R3 PC - R3 Games played Thu, Fri, Sun

Sat 29 Feb PW - Cup PW - Peter Webster Cup

Wed 04 Mar PC - QF PC - QF

Fri 06 Mar

Sat 07 Mar PW - Cup

Sun 08 Mar PC - SF PC - SF

Sat 14 Mar PW - Cup DL Qualifying Round, FFA Cup Round 2

Sun 15 Mar PC - Final PC - Final Bonnie Lassie

Sat 21 Mar R1 R1 PW - Cup *

Sun 22 Mar R1 R1 Bonnie Lassie

Competition - League Sunday Saturday Saturday Fri/Sat Fri/Sat Fri/Sun Fri/Sun

Sat 28 Mar Sun 29 Mar R2 R2 R1 * R1* Grading R1* Grounds may not be available … DH later in comp or WW

Sun 29 Mar R1* R4* R1* R1* R4 from Anzac Day if grounds available. FFA Cup Round 3

Sat 04 Apr Sun 05 Apr R3 R3 R2 R2 R1 R2 Grading R2 R2 R2

Sat 11 Apr Sun 12 Apr R4 R4 Easter PW - Cup

Mon 13 Apr DL Qualifying Round - Easter Monday. FFA Cup Round 4

Sat 18 Apr Sun 19 Apr R5 R5 R3 R3 R2 R3 Grading R3 R3 R3

Sat 25 Apr R6 R6 R4 FFA Cup Round 5

Sun 26 Apr R4 R4* R4 R4 U13 - U14 … R4 may be scheduled on Sunday or earlier

Sat 02 May Sun 03 May R7 R7 R5 R5 R3 R4 Grading R5 R5 R5

Sun 03 May Junior Game moved from Sun to Fri/Sat. Women midweek

Sat 09 May Sun 10 May R8 R8 R6 R6 R4 R5 Grading R6 R6 R6

Sun 10 May FFA Cup Round 6

Sat 16 May Sun 17 May R9 R9 R7 R7 R5 R6 Grading R7 R7 R7

Sun 17 May Junior Game moved from Sun to Fri/Sat. Women midweek

Sat 23 May Sun 24 May R10 R10 R8 R8 R6 R7 Grading/Comp R8 R8 R8

Sat 30 May Sun 31 May R11 R11 R9 R9 R7 R8 Grading / Comp R9 R9 R9

Sun 31 May Sun 31 May Junior Game moved from Sun to Fri/Sat. Women midweek

Fri 05 Jun PW - Cup

Sat 06 Jun Sun 07 Jun R12 R12 Long Weekend PW - Cup R8 R9 Grading/Comp R10 R10 R10

Mon 08 Jun Mon 08 Jun

Sat 13 Jun Sun 14 Jun R13 R13 R10 R10 R9 R10 R11 R11 R11 U12 comp may have double header

Sun 14 Jun Junior Game moved from Sun to Fri/Sat. Women midweek

Sat 20 Jun Sun 21 Jun R14 R14 R11 R11 R10 R11 R12 R12 R12

Sat 27 Jun Sun 28 Jun R15 R15 R12 R12 R11 R12 R13 R13 R13

Sun 28 Jun Sun 28 Jun Junior Game moved from Sun to Fri/Sat. Women midweek

Sat 04 Jul Sun 05 Jul R16 R16 R13 R13 R12 R13 R14 R14 R14

Wed 08 Jul

Sat 11 Jul Sun 12 Jul R17 R17 Wet Weather R14

Sat 18 Jul Sun 19 Jul R18 R18 R14 Wet Weather R13 R14 R15 R15 R15

Sun 19 Jul Sun 19 Jul Junior Game moved from Sun to Fri/Sat. Women midweek

Sat 25 Jul Sun 26 Jul R19 R19 R15 R15 R14 R15 R16 R16 R16

Sat 01 Aug Sun 02 Aug R20 R20 R16 R16 R15 R16 R17 R17 R17 "Talk to me Bro" Men's Comps

Sun 02 Aug Sun 02 AugLast Round FNSW NPL 4 - Flame at Home

Sat 08 Aug Fri 09 Aug R17 R17 R16 R17 R18 R18 R18

Sun 09 Aug

NotesDate
Junior Comps

Easter

Anzac Day

State Cup R4

State Cup Semi Final

Wet Weather

Bampton/Youth Final

Bampton/Youth SF

Middle weekend school holidays

State Cup Final

Football South Coast Season Launch

Bampton/Youth R1

Saturday or Sunday

Bampton/Youth R2

Wet Weather - Catch Up 

State Cup R1

State Cup R2

Bampton/Youth R3

State Cup R3

Bampton/Youth QF



Men's Premiership Women's Comps Men's Community

Premier L Distict L AAW, WYL AAM, Mas Mini Roos U12 Mixed U13 - 14 U15 - U18 Girls 12 - 16
NotesDate

Junior Comps

Sat 15 Aug Sun 16 Aug R21 R21 R18 R18 R17 R18/WW

Sat 22 Aug Sun 23 Aug R22 Wet Weather R18

Sun 23 Aug Sun 23 Aug R22 Wet Weather

Sat 29 Aug Sat 29 Aug SF W1 Semi Finals

Sun 30 Aug Sun 30 Aug SF W1 Semi Finals

Sat 05 Sep Sat 05 Sep SF W2 Final

Sun 06 Sep Sun 06 Sep SF W2 Final

Fri 11 Sep Grand Final

Sat 12 Sep Fin W3 Grand Final

Sun 13 Sep Fin W3 Grand Final

Sun 13 Sep

Sat 19 Sep G.Final

Sun 20 Sep G.Final

Sun 20 Sep

Grand Final - Back Up

FNSW Champion of Champions R2

FNSW Champion of Champions R1

Wet Weather

Finals

Grand Finals

Semi Finals


